Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Thumb Protection
Hely & Weber CMC Controller  Hely & Weber Neoprene Thumb Orthosis
 Hely & Weber
Trimable  Thumb Orthosis
Hely & Weber
Santa Barbara Thumb Splint
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES

7.9 - 10.3”
20-26 cm
Size and Order Information
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Thumb Protection
Bledsoe Wrist Lacer w/ Thumb Spica
Bledsoe Trigger and Keepers Thumb Support
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
   The Bledsoe Wrist Lacer with Thumb Spica utilizes malleable palmer stays to provide customized positioning and covers the
extensor surface of the thumb. Durable yet supple suede with perforations provide for cool comfort.
Indications: For support and symptomatic relief of Gamekeeper's Thumb, deQuervain's Syndrome, scaphold injury, Carpel
Tunnel, and sprains and strains.
Size Wrist Circumference Left Right
XS under 5 1/2” (14cm) SA800101 SA800201
S 5 1/2” - 6 1/2” (14-16cm) SA800103 SA800203
M 6 1/2” - 7” (16-18cm) SA800105 SA800205
L 7” – 7 1/2” (18-20cm) SA800107 SA800207
XL 7 1/2” - 8 1/2” (20-22cm) SA800109 SA800209
The Trigger & Keeper's Thumb Support features a wrap-around, one-hand application; flexible support from a malleable stay;
and fits right and left hands and a wide range of thumbs.
Indications: Provides immobilization, support and relief for Gamekeeper's Thumb, Basal Joint Arthritis and Thumb Tendonitis.
Size Circumference Product Number
S Under 6.5” (17cm) SA801003
M 6.5” - 7.5” (17-19cm) SA801005
L Over 7.5” (19+ cm) SA801007
Size and Order Information
Size and Order Information
Procare ThumbGUARD™
Lightweight protection and stabilization for collateral ligament injuries to the thumb. Constructed with preformed plastic outer shell